37003

TROFEO STATUETTA 20,5 CM
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: TROFEI - Materiale: PLASTICA e PVC






PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,364 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

60 mm

85 mm

235 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

3 Kg
6 pz
220 mm
200 mm
260 mm



